Mens Veteran Gross
Ladder Ranking Member Name
1 Brian Kesby
2 Paul Horgan
3 Peter Moore
4 Ross Thorne
5 Robert Dunlop
6 Andy Davidson
7 Kerry Blake
8 Shane Corbett
9 Bruce McHattan
10 Vince Ronco
11 Pau! Gurieff
12 Maurie Hand
13 Greg Ferguson
14 Robert Mckibbin
15 Waynhe Braybrook
16 Geoffrey Lemmon
17 Vincent Boman
18 Graeme Hartley
19 Phil Moschella
20 Bruce Parmenter
21 Peter Price
22 Len Goodwin
23 Rick Eldridge
24 Neville Crouch
25 Gerry O'Connsll
26 Ed Peters
27 Ross Hill
28 Dick Grice
29 Al Turner
30 Barry Drew
31 Kevin Rsed
32 Geoff Teed
33 Rick Webster
34 Colin Parminter
35 Noel Carruthers
36 Bill O'Neill
37 Dave Mason
38 Peter Brennan
39 Bob Holland
40 Bob Macleod
41 John Lemberg
42 John Balsden
43 Simon Devine
44 Trevor Sleep
45 Glen Downey
46 Pater Mansini
47 Ron Cervetto
48 Graham Mchee

- Member Number
11154
2868
252
9032

120

84
7384
679
2728
7387
4644
3320
109
3206
9352
8348
1994
3585
266
295
309
9511
4284
80
1017
6380
2819
138
7383
855
1231
364
2998
296
54
287
2932
2727
167
264
218
16
9237
796
889
2144
6795
3134

GolfLink Number
4130800210
4010102868
4010100252
4010109032
4010100120
4010100084
4010107384
4010100679
4010102728
4010107387
4010104644
4010103320
4010100109
4010103206
4010109352
4010108348
4010101994
4010103585
4010100256
4010100295
4010100309
4010109511
4010104284
4010100080
4010101017
4010106380
4010102819
4010100138
4010107383
4010100855
4010101231
4010100364
4010102998
4010100296
4010100054
4010100287
4010102832
4010102727
4010100171
4010100264
4010100218
4010100016
4010109237
4010100796
4010100889
4010102144
4010106795
4010103134

Club Champiosnhips Handicap

8
12,3
14.8
14.6
17.6
13.8
17.3
15.1
17.8
20.6
174
16.2
18.7

18.5°

225
17.9
151
22.7
25,3

22
25,6
29.7

17
15.8

14

19
15.1
18.8
19.8
21.8
20.6

23
23.3
24,7
25.2
29.6
13.2
13.3
17.4
24.1
255
24.4
23.5
19.9
26.2
11.1
19.9
17.5

Daily Handicap

7 Normal
12 Notmal
14 Normal
14 Normal
17 Normal
13 Normal
17 Normal
14 Normal
17 Normal
20 Normal
17 Normal
16 Normal
18 Normal
18 Normal
22 Normal
17 Normal
14 Normal
22 Normal
25 Normal
22 Normal
25 Normal
29 Normal
16 Normal
15 Normal
13 Normal
18 Normal
14 Normal
18 Normal
18 Normal
21 Normal
20 Narmal
23 Normal
23 Normal
24 Normal
25 Normal
29 Normal
13 Normal
13 Normal
17 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

23 Normal
Normal

26 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

First Day Second Day Third Day

79 79 80
88 84 83
87 89 86
.92 93 89
91 87 97
90 81 106
04 92 87
88 91 94
82 9 88
88 a1 98
a7 95 87
95 92 90
100 97 88
98 96 97
96 100 97
99 a6 100
83 100 105
06 103 96
103 96 101
94 96 106
95 97 105
107 112 102
90 a1
86 a8
84 91
84 88
93 93 89
89 100
101 Q0
101 98
102 94
94 o8
g9 97 101
103 95
106 107
110 108
83
91 86
84
98
98
91
99 104
103
107
95

Fourth Day Gross Score

84 322
88 343
88 350
81 355
86 361
86 363
92 365
93 366
96 367
90 368
97 376

102 379
97 382
97 388
97 390
96 391
103 391
98 393
94 394
99 395
112 409
108 429
85 256
90 264
90 265
92 274

275
90 279
96 287
90 289
94 290
100 292

207

103 301
106 319
108 326
89 172

177
91 185
91 189
95 193
104 195
203

107 210
105 212
78 78
92 92

95




49 Steve Poole

50 Greg Geraghty

51 Denzil Hersch
Bob Spelta
Graham Kelly
Michael Gibbons
Ken Thompson
Rod Lister
John Chippindall
Martin Andersen
Neil Behncken
Jeff Ost
Terry Rokinson
Barry Blakemore

6022
2905
10507
2030
11322
9548
2510
2851
58
2822
22
6713
2674
3846

4010106022
4010102985
4010110507
4010102030
4010111322
4010109548
4010102510
4010102851
4010100058
4010102822
4010100022
4010106713
4010102674
4010103846

25.8
24.8
257
13.9
253
31.3
15.5
28.7
241
244
221

34
25.3
35.8

Normal
Normal
Normal
13 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
31 No Score - Approved
15 No Score - Not Approved
28 No Score - Not Approved
24 No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
No Scaore - Not Approved

NR

NR

NR

91

104
a7
101

109
94
108

NR

NR
NR
NR

-90
103

NR

96 NR

107

NR

NR

104
105

99
108 -

101
96 -

100

100

104
105
109

396

285
305

180
197
197
199

81




Mens Veteran Nett
Ladder Ranking Member Name

1 Vince Rohco

2 Robert Dunlop

3 Phil Moschella

4 Peter Moore

5 Brian Kesby

& Paul Horgan

7 Kerry Blake

8 Ross Thorne

9 Bruce McHattan
10 Wayne Braybrook
11 Graeme Hartley
12 Bruce Parmenter
13 Paul Gurieff
14 Psater Price
15 Greg Ferguson
16 Shane Corbett
17 Andy Davidson
18 Len Goodwin
19 Maurie Hand
20 Robert Mckibbin
21 Geoffrey Lemmon
22 Vincent Boman
23 Rick Eldridge
24 Neville Crouch
25 Ed Peters
26 Geoff Teed
27 Dick Grice
28 Barry Drew
29 Gerry O'Connell
30 Rick Webster
31 Colin Parminter
32 Kevin Reed
33 Al Turner
34 Ross Hill
35 Bill O'Neill
36 Noel Carruthers
37 Bob Macleod
38 John Lemberg
39 Dave Mason
40 John Baisden
41 Peter Brennan
42 Bob Helland
43 Simon Devine
44 Glen Downey
45 Trevor Sleep
46 Peter Mansini
47 Ron Cervetio
48 Graham Mcnee

Member Number
7387
120
256
252
11154
2868
7384
9032
2728
9352
3585
295
4644
309
109
679
B4
9511
3320
3206
8348
1994
4284
80
6380
364
138
855
1017
2998
296
1231
7383
2819
287
54
264
218
2932
16
2727
167
9237
889
796
2144
6795
3134

GolfLink Number

4010107387
4010100120
4010100256
4010100252
4130900210
4010102868
4010107384
4010109032
4010102728
4010109352
4010103585
4010100295
4010104644
4010100309
4010100109
4010100679
4010100084
4010109511
4010103320
4010103206
4010108348
4010101994
4010104284
4010100080
4010106380
4010100364
4010100138
4010100855
4010101017
4010102998
4010100296
4010101231
4010107383
4010102819
4010100287
4010100054
4010100264
4010100218
4010102932
4010100016
4010102727
4010100171
4010109237
4010100889
4010100796
4010102144
4010106795
4010103134

Club Champiosnhips Handicap
20.6
17.6
253
14.8

8
12.3
17.3
14.6
17.8
22.5
22.7

22
17.4
256
18.7
15.1
13.8
20.7
16.2
18.5
17.9
15.1

17
15.8

19

23
18.8
21.8

14
23.3
247
20.6
19.8
15.1
29.6
25.2
241
255
13.2
244
13.3
17.4
235
26.2
19.9
111
19.9
17.5

Daily Handicap

20 Normal
17 Normal
25 Normal
14 Neormal
7 Normal
12 Normal
17 Normal
14 Normal
17 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
22 Normal
17 Normal
25 Normal
18 Normai
14 Normal
13 Normal
29 Normal
16 Normal
18 Normal
17 Normal
14 Normal
16 Normal
15 Normal
18 Normal
23 Normal
18 Normal
21 Normal
13 Normal
23 Normal
24 Normal
20 Normal
19 Normal
14 Normal
29 Normal
25 Normal
Normal
Normal

13 Normal
Normal

13 Normal
17 Normal
23 Normal
26 Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

First Day Second Day Third Day

68
74
78
73
72
76
77
78
75
74
74
72
80
70
82
74
77
78
79
80
82
69
74
71
76
71
71
80
71
76
79
82
82
79
81
81

70

78
7T
76
81

71
70
71
75
72
72
75
79
74
78
81
74
78
72
79
77
68
B3
76
78
79
86

78
74

71
79

73

79
80
76
72
73
71
70
75
71
75
74
84
70
80
70
80
a3
73
74
79
83
91
65
73
70
75
82
77

78
71
74
75
78
82
74
73

67

81

84

78

Fourth Day Nett Score

70
69
69
74
77
76
75
67
79
75
76
77
80
87
79
79
73
79
86
79
79
89
69
75
74
77
72
69
77

79
74
77

79
81
67
70
76
80

74

79
88
G8
73

288
293
294
284
204
295
297
299
299
302
305
307
308
309
310
310
311
313
315
316
323
335
208
219
220
223
225
226
226
228
229
230
230
233
239
244
141
143
146
147
151
151
157
160
172
68
73
78




49 Steve Poole
50 Greg Geraghty
51 Denzil Hersch

Bob Spelta
Graham Kelly
Michael Gibbons
Rod Lister

Ken Thompsen
John Chippindall
Jeff Ost

Martin Andersen
Terry Robinson
Neil Behncken
Barry Blakemore

6022
2995
10607
2030
11322
9548
2851
2510
, 58
6713
2822
2674

22
3846

4010106022
4010102995
4010110507
4010102030
4010111322
4010108548
4010102851
4010102510
4010100058
4010106713
4010102822
4010102674
4010100022
4010103846

25.8
24.8
257
13.9
25.3
31.3
28.7
16.5
241

34
24.4
253
221
35.8

Normal
Normal
Normal
13 No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
31 No Score - Approved
28 No Score - Not Approved
15 No Score - Not Approved
24 No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
25 No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved
No Score - Not Approved

NR

NR

NR

78

73
73
82

84
81
83

NR

NR
NR

NR

77 NR

78

81 NR

NR

82

NR

79
81

74
77
73
72 -

76

78

79
81
84
236
296
73
221
240

129
132
149
163

45




